Specification sheet

BAULMANN

64.370.52

Surface:

Lamp socket:
Outreach:
Wattage:
Voltage:
Protection class:
Safety norm:

brushed antique brass 52

1 x LED integrated /350 mA /1 W
310 mm

1w

350 mA

1

CE

LED reading light antique brass brushed /
black meshwork

incl. 1 W LED warm white

incl. LED driver (added as loose part)
with on/off switch,

extension ca. 310 mm

BAULMANN LEUCHTEN GMBH | Selscheder Weg 24 | 59846 Sundern | Germany
Phone +49 (0)2933 847-0 | Fax +49 (0)2933 847-100 | E-Mail: info@baulmann.com

More information on:
https://www.baulmann.com/product/64-370-52-led-
reading-light-antique-brass-brushed/
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